TBNY Southeast Region

Year-To-Date Standings
10/8/2022-3/27/2023

Division: TBNY SOUTHEAST REGION 2022-23
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Team Members

KADEN MUECK-LANE WARD

ZANE PARKER-COLLIN FOLEY
JACOB LONGLOIS-SLADE NUNNALLY
KALE ROBINSON-CALEB CASON

LAYNE MERCER-SOLOMAN
APPERSON

TRENT WALL-JOSHUA SMITH

AARON HUBERT-KADEN PAPROCKI
TATE THRASHER-HAYDEN NEWLAND
JAY DELK-BRENDEN GALLIER
CARSON BOREL-CARSYN STEELE
KARSON DENTON-LUKE GOODRUM
GREYSON FRANCIS-CURTIS FINDLEY
HUNTER O'BRIEN-BEAU O'BRIEN
TRACE ANTUNES-GRIFFIN ANTUNES

CADEN ALEXANDER-CADEN
ALEXANDER

GARRETT WILSON-REED RAGAN
LAKE LUKER-KEEGON HOPSON
BRENDEN BANKSTON-RYLER SMART
TAYLOR JOHNSON-ACE BUSSELL

WAYLON TALBERT-GRIFFIN
MCCROSKEY

MARSHALL GORE-BROC CORNELL
LOGAN BRICE-MICHAEL CROSSLAND
HUDSON MARTIN-HUGH SPURLOCK
DRAKE MILLER-DRAKE MILLER
DRAKE VALDEREZ-JAXON DAVID
BRAYDEN WILSON-ISAAC WOODS
SLADE GUNTER-LANE BURKE

COY POWELL-COY POWELL

BRYANT ATWOOD-MATTHEW BALDEN

TRENT GIBSON-REMMINGTON
FOWLER

STEVEN LEVI SOWELL-MATTHEW
MATHEWS

CONNER MAYEU-ELLIOT FULLMER
BRODY CLENDENNEN-CODY MUNDY

LANCE HODGKINSON-LANCE
HODGKINSON

OLIVER JOHNSON-JALIN LEE
KEVIN LOW-KYLE LOW

GRAHAM GOODRUM-JAEDYN
ROBERTS

BEAU SHROPSHIRE-JAXSON
STOVALL

Evt
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#Fish
23/23
20/20
22/21
17/17
21/21

20/20
18/18
17/17
18/18
20/19
15/15
19/19
15/15
15/15
12/12

14/14
13/13
10/10
13/13
9/9

10/9
11/11
717
8/7
15/14
13/13
10/10
6/6
5/5
5/5

10/10

6/6
717
717

5/5
4/4
/8

8/8

Wgt
68.21
57.85
58.99
46.55
45.10

43.80
37.17
37.65
38.75
36.94
36.58
34.17
31.03
32.89
29.68

27.77
23.47
21.96
22.23
16.29

18.70
18.25
13.22
12.70
32.56
28.36
23.59
13.01

7.06

9.63

21.97

12.09
12.79
8.71

9.93
10.77
19.00

16.11

Pnity

.50

.50

.50

.50
.50

1.00

.50

Bns

B/F *
9.73 *
4.10
6.25
5.47
4.70

3.56

5.75
2.80
6.50

2.65
3.47
5.67

1.53
1.68
3.69
3.29
2.78

1.96
3.96
3.18
2.51
3.17
4.08
3.65
2.20
2.25
2.71

3.24

2.58
3.62
4.41

Total
68.21
57.85
58.49
46.55
45.10

43.80
37.17
37.65
38.75
36.44
36.58
34.17
31.03
32.89
29.68

27.77
23.47
21.96
22.23
16.29

18.20
18.25
13.22
12.20
32.06
28.36
23.59
13.01

7.06

9.63

21.97

12.09
12.79
7.71

9.93
10.77
18.50

16.11

Federation#:
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Pts
1301.21
1051.85
1280.49
1237.55
1245.10

1065.80
1055.17
1004.65

993.75
1043.44
1223.58
1034.17
1207.03

975.89
1021.68

1019.77
945.47
944.96

1165.23
991.29

985.20
929.25
965.22
961.20
822.06
834.36
823.59
785.01
783.06
725.63

598.97

619.09
568.79
568.71

612.93
607.77
554.50

541.11

Bns Drops
241.64

238.69
221.22
229.05

50.00
50.00

50.00
231.08
50.00
226.18

50.00

50.00

222.73
50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00

Total
1059.57
1051.85
1041.80
1016.33
1016.05

1015.80
1005.17
1004.65
993.75
993.44
992.50
984.17
980.85
975.89
971.68

969.77
945.47
944.96
942.50
941.29

935.20
929.25
915.22
911.20
822.06
784.36
773.59
735.01
733.06
725.63

598.97

569.09
568.79
568.71

562.93
567.77
554.50

541.11
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Division: TBNY SOUTHEAST REGION 2022-23
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TBNY Southeast Region

Year-To-Date Standings
10/8/2022-3/27/2023

Team Members

HUNTER BOREN-ANDREW MCRAY
LEVI SIMS-KAMEN COLLINS

JACK ABERNATHY-TOMMY HICKMAN
CYLAN GRANGER-PAYTON CREDEUR

BRAXTON BURNS-BRAEDEN RUSSELL

KAMDEN CREDEUR-AUSTIN
D'ALFONSO

JOSEPH SISK-MATTHEW LEAL

BLAYNE CHUMLEY-NORMAN
BOETTCHER

LOGAN JACOBS-MORGAN COUNTS

WADE GREENHAW-WADE
GREENHAW

ASHTON STANDLEY-AVERY
STANDLEY

CORBIN MARCANTEL-AUSTIN
JACKSON

BRANSON YATES-CODY GARCIA

BRAYDEN CLEVELAND-JERRY
CORBELLO

LOGAN FAUST-JAMES BOWERSOX
GAGE PARISH-BRAEDEN KINGREY
TYLER SEALS-JACOB WALTERS

KARMA ADDISON-JAYDEN BOYETT

TANNER SEALS-LANDON
DELAHOUSSAYE

JD SEWELL-HOLDEN HATCHER
RYLAN WIDEMAN-KASE PETERS

NORMAN BOETTCHER-NORMAN
BOETTCHER

ROWDY GLAWSON-BRADEN
SIMPSON

KEATON RAYMER-ZANE LEDOUX

BENTLEY GUTIERREZ-KEVIN
FARECHILD

JORDYN RUCKER-MYA SHILLING
LOGAN CASSIDY-COY MEGUESS
DAVID AUSTIN-DAVID AUSTIN

DRAIDEN WILSON-MATHEW
DESORMEAUX

JAYDEN BOYETT-BRYSTOL JONES
DAX ARRANT-CONNER CHIGHIZOLA
COLE GOTCHER-BLAISE BELLARD
BOOTS BURLESON-BRADY MIKES
JUNUH MONCRIEF-RILEY HOPSON
JAXON BATES-HENRY PEDIGO

Evt #Fish
3 6/6
3 9/9
4 212
3 5/5
3 212
2 6/6
2 2/2
4 11
5 11
4 11
4 11
5 11
5 11
5 212
2 22
2 3/3
2 22
2 11
2 22
1 5/5
1 11

22
4 0/0
4 0/0
4 0/0
4 0/0
4 0/0
4 0/0
3 0/0
2 0/0
2 0/0
1 0/0
1 0/0
1 0/0
1 0/0

Wgt
13.21
16.88
3.70
7.86
4.76
10.84

5.71
1.79

2.28
2.21

1.70
1.58

1.56
1.60

4.26
5.31
5.30
2.13
1.60

13.88
3.03
2.76

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Pnity

1.00

1.00

Bns

B/F *
2.57

2.10
1.41
2.42

3.86
1.79

2.28
2.21

1.70

1.58

1.56

2.13

4.45
3.03
2.02

Total
13.21
16.88

3.70
7.86
4.76
10.84

5.71
1.79

2.28
2.21

1.70

1.58

1.56
.60

4.26
5.31
5.30
2.13

.60

13.88
3.03
2.76

Pts
529.21
527.88
527.70
509.86
495.76
460.84

443.71
368.79

413.28
362.21

357.70

406.58

405.56
403.60

290.26
289.31
284.30
275.13
264.60

260.88
236.03
233.76

200.00

200.00
200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
150.00

100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

Federation#:

Bns Drops

50.00

50.00

50.00
50.00
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Total
529.21
527.88
527.70
509.86
495.76
460.84

443.71
368.79

363.28
362.21

357.70

356.58

355.56
353.60

290.26
289.31
284.30
275.13
264.60

260.88
236.03
233.76

200.00

200.00
200.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
150.00

100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
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70
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70

Team Members

CARSON RAMIREZ-BROOKLYN
MARTIN

AUSTIN YEAGER-AUSTIN YEAGER
ALEX BRYANT-BRADEN BRINKLEY
CADEN COLLIER-CAMDEN WALTON
BLAYNE CHUMLEY-BLAYNE CHUMLEY
BRAXTON BURNS-CHASE CHAMBERS

Total Fish Weighed: 535
Total Fish Released: 529 (1 99.00%)
Total Weight: 1149.48

Evt #Fish

1

O

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

Wgt
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Pnity

Bns

B/F *

Total

Federation#:
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Pts
50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

Bns Drops

Total
50.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

March 27, 2023

Page 3



